NEW!
727
NETWORK
NETW
O
RK
12
 EASY RETURNS, LET KELE DO THE LEGWORK kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

12
FREE TECH SUPPORTkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
BACNET - LONWORKS - MODBUS - SNMP - WIRELESS GATEWAYS
BABEL BUSTER SERIES
WIRING
Power LED
Communications LEDsEthernet activity LED
Ethernet Link LED
Modbus RTU RS-485
(EIA-485), or
MS/TP Network
Power, +12 to
+24VDC or
24VAC
Ground, Power Common
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
BB2-3010	 Modbus RTU to BACnet MS/TP
BB2-6010	 Modbus to SNMP and Modbus to Modbus
BB2-7010-01	 Modbus to BACnet IP
BB2-7010-02	 Modbus to BACnet IP to SNMP
BB2-7030-01	 BACnet Gateway and Router with Modbus TCP
BB2-7030-02	 BACnet Gateway and Router with SNMP
BB2-7030-03	 BACnet Gateway and Router with HTTP Client
	 ACCESSORIES
0SUP12INT	 12VDC International power supply
0SUP24VP	 24VDC Power Supply
MTX002	 USB to MS/TP Port Adapter